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GEARBOX OIL 75W PREMIUM FE 
Full Synthetic Gear box Oil 

 

 

Description 
 

Gearbox Oil 75W Premium Fe is a full synthetic transmission oil, composed of accurately 

selected and high-quality base oils with a low viscosity.  

It was specially developed for all manual transmissions of passenger cars. Maximum fuel  

savings are guaranteed. It contains the following features: 

 Exceptionally high thermal and oxidation stability 

 Excellent frictional features: very smooth gear shifting, without vibration 

 Excellent anti-wear protection for extension of transmission lifetime 

 

Quality level API: 

BMW: 

FORD: 

PSA: 

GM: 

NISSAN: 

VW: 

 

GL-4 

MTF LT-2 /3 

WSS-M2C200-D2 

B71 9730 A8 

MTF 0063 

LV MTF-1 

G 052 171/178/512/726/798     

     

  

Available in Cartons of 24x1 L, 12x2 L, 6x4 L and 6x5 L. 

Barrels 30, 60 and 208 L. 

 
Application It was specially developed for all manual transmissions of passenger cars. Maximum fuel 

savings are guaranteed. 
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Typical properties 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Average oil analysis without engagement 

 

Density 15°C 

Viscosity cst 40°C 

Viscosity cst 100°C 

Viscosity index 

Pourpoint °C 

Flashpoint COC °C 

Brookfield-viscosity -40°C 

0.842 

30.5 

6.2 

157 

-56 

219 

7000 

     

 

 

 

 


