











GEARBOX OIL 75W PREMIUM FE

Full Synthetic Gear box Oil

Description	 Gearbox Oil 75W Premium Fe is a full synthetic transmission oil, composed of accurately selected and high-quality base oils with a low viscosity. It was specially developed for all manual transmissions of passenger cars. Maximum fuel savings are guaranteed. It contains the following features: Exceptionally high thermal and oxidation stability Excellent frictional features: very smooth gear shifting, without vibration Excellent anti-wear protection for extension of transmission lifetime
Quality level	API: GL-4 BMW: MTF LT-2 /3 FORD: WSS-M2C200-D2 PSA: B71 9730 A8 GM: MTF 0063 NISSAN: LV MTF-1 VW: G 052 171/178/512/726/798
Available in	Cartons of 24x1 L, 12x2 L, 6x4 L and 6x5 L. Barrels 30, 60 and 208 L.
Application	It was specially developed for all manual transmissions of passenger cars. Maximum fuel savings are guaranteed.
Photo	
Typical properties	Density 15°C0.842Viscosity cst 40°C30.5Viscosity cst 100°C6.2Viscosity index157Pourpoint °C-56Flashpoint COC °C219Brookfield-viscosity -40°C7000

Average oil analysis without engagement



DENICOL MOTOR OILS N.V. © Kromstraat 54 © 2520 Ranst (Antwerp-Belgium) TEL +32 (0)3.485.81.91. - +32.(0)3.485.81.92. © FAX +32 (0)3.485.81.93. URL http://www.denicol.com © EMAIL denicol@denicol.com